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@gw I ™ HE A, AT S
T &P fer. Tirtha Bahadur
Qatar Chhetri 00974-66141353 tirtha@prabhugroupus.com
Saudi Rakesh Sharma | 00966-592102258 rakesh.sharma@prabhubank.com
Sadip raj Khanal | 00966-545561389 sadip.kharel@]rabhumoneytransfer.com.np
sunil Mishra +91-9999516370 sunil.mishra@prabhubank.com
Mitra Ghimire 9868500777/9871379775 mitra@prabhumoneytransfer.co.in
Ain Bahadur
India Rawol 0091-9141783267 ain@prabhumoneytransfer.co.in
Vinood Pangeni | 919999246257 vinod@prabhumoneytransfer.co.in
UAE Prakash Poudel | 00971-0558067919 prakaashbanker@gmail.com
g:‘?m ¥ | UAE Rajan Pokhrel +971547551540 rajan.pokhrel@sunrisebank.com.np
' Abhimanyu
Oman Dahal 496897076793 abhimanyu.dahal@sunrisebank.com.np
South Suman Sharma
Korea Acharya +82 1021770733 suman.acharya@sunrisebank.com.np
Israel Diwash Khadka | +972538080671 diwash.khadka@sunrisebank.com.np
gw&fz T* | UAE Sujan Sapkota +971 565346520 sujan.sapkota@mbl.com.np
fergre o Qatar Suresh Bahadur | +974-70337715 sureshbhandari.sbl@gmail.com
fe Bhandari
Prakash 00974-33096653 prakashbc04@gmail.com
Budhathoki
Durga Rijal 00974 50687858 durgarizal.sbl@gmail.com
Bikash Sapkota 0097 4-55723018 bikashsapkota744@gmail.com
South Sanjog Chauhan | +821026615902 chauhansanjogc3@gmail.com
Korea
UAE Nabin Poudel 977-561667 47 4 nabin.sbluae@gmail.com
Japan Anil Poudel +81 80 3498 0270 tokyosiddhartha@gmail.com
SR Qatar krishna prasad +97433730674 krishnabhusal1222 @gmail.com
.. Bhusal
;T&WT EEd Malaysia Kumar Ojha 60122737563 kumarojhacbl@gmail.com
Jeetendra
Thapaliya +966561871780 jeetendra.thapaliya@ctxpress.com
Tanka Khanal +966 583271996 tanka.khanal@ctxpress.com
Ashok Purbey +966 59 802 2486 ashok.purbey@ctxpress.com
Saudi Mani Raj Sigdel | +966 59 450 7137 mani.sigdel@ctxpress.com
fadr tE=TE | Arabia Ramesh BK +966 58 360 4679 ramesh.bishwokarma@-ctxpress.com
qﬁ{gﬁgw South Bijay Raj Tandan | +821030248382 bijaytr@gmoneytrans.com
Korea Shushil Khanal +821043852434 susil@gmoneytrans.com
Siddhartha
Shakya +818041424121 siddhartha@ctxpress.co.jp
Japan Krishna Pradhan | +81 80 4782 0890 krishna@ctxpress.co.jp
Qatar Shan +974 55924492 shan@cityexpress.jp
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Kamarudhen
Prasna Parajuli +971 55 662 2435 prasna.parajuli@ctxpress.com
UAE Suraj Katwal 497152 1317890 suraj.katuwal@ctxpress.com
Pradeep
Malaysia | Shrestha +60 12-242 5208 pradeep.shrestha@ctxpress.com
Iraq Sunil Adhikari +964 751 062 8813 sunil.adhikari@ctxpress.com
Iraq Binod Shrestha +964 780 663 7529 binod.shrestah@ctxpress.com
Kuwait Bikash Poudel +965 6070 3992 bikash. poudel@ctxpress.com
Churamani
Panthi +965 6594 5695 cmpanthi@ctxpress.com
Umesh Bhandari | +965 9793 4133 umesh.bhandari@ctxpress.com
Australia | Samip Katuwal +61431218683 info@ctxpress.com.au
Hem Raj Subedi | +974 3002 7026 hsubedi@imeremit.com.np
. Chhabi lal
fafare subedi +974 7720 1237 chhabi@imeremit.com.np
Krishna
Lamichhane +974 7767 7349 krishna@imeremit.com.np
Qatar ;
sanjeet kumar
ray +974 3092 7020 sanjeetkumarray524@gmail.com
amri karki +974 3123 6004 ameerkarki555@gmail.com
prakash sunar +974 7034 9798 psunar257@gmail.com
Safirul Rain +974 6662 7031 skroin394@gmail.com
Roshan
Timilsina +966 59 167 6584 roshantimalsina53@gmail.com
Saudi Kedar Mishra +966 59 137 5830 kedarmishral9@gmail.com
Arabia Pradeep KC +966 50324 1201 pradeepkc904@gmail.com
Jit kumar
Syangtang +966 50 911 0327 jb.syangtan77@gmail.com
Uttam Kumar
UAE Basnet 971554965680 uttam.basnet@imeremit.com.np
Japan Ajang Bhandari | +81 70-1509-4928 ajang.bhandari@imeremit.com.np
Kuwait Kabit Khanal +965 6963 7207 kabit.khanal@imeremit.com.np
TATHAT % .| Bivaya Raj
frfwes Malayasia Ach;,rya J +601164337461 Bivaya.acharya@nmb.com.np
ma%wqﬁ Rajat Man +971-50 443 7627
. U.AE Shrestha rajat.shrestha@esewaremit.com
Ishor Adhikari +971-50 705 2697 ishor.adhikari@esewaremit.com
Pratik Gautam +974-7083 9769 pratik.gautam@esewaremit.com
Qatar Sandee
Nakarmri) +974-7755 2631 sandip.nakarmi@esewaremit.com
Kuwait Nabin Lopchhan | +965-513 60820 nabin.lopchan@esewaremit.com
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